Connection Solutions
TCS02 - Reprint (UPD280114)
Earthtags Locknuts
Accessories
'X'
'X
'0 'V' 'W

Nylon & Red Fibre Washers Serrated Washer
Accessories
Ordering Examples: Ordering Examples:
Product Thread Size
Nylon Washer M25
Product Thread Size
Serrated Washer M25
Product Thread Size
Fibre Washer M25
Product Thread Size
Serrated Washer 1" NPT
General Information
• For use on cable gland entry threads.
• To dampen vibrations of the cable gland / equipment assembly.
• Manufactured in Stainless Steel as standard.
SELECTION TABLE
Gland Size
Metric
Gland Size
NPT * Thickness
M16 ½  " 1.5
M20 ¾  " 1.5
M25 1" 1.5
M32 1 ¼  " 1.5
M40 1 ½  " 1.5
M50 2" 1.5
M63 2 ½  " 1.5
M75 3" 1.5
M80 3 ½  " 1.5
M90 4" 1.5
M100 4 ½  1.5
M110 52" 1.5
M115 6" 1.5
M120 6" 1.5
M130 6" 1.5
SELECTION TABLE
Gland Size
Metric
Gland Size
NPT * 'U'
M16 ½  " 1.5
M20 ¾  " 1.5
M25 1" 1.5
M32 1 ¼  " 1.5
M40 1 ½  " 1.5
M50 2" 1.5
M63 2 ½  " 1.5
M75 3" 1.5
M80 3 ½  " 1.5
M90 4" 1.5
M100 4 ½  1.5
M110 52" 1.5
M115 6" 1.5
M120 6" 1.5
M130 6" 1.5
Note: All dimensions are in millimetres except where * denotes  dimensions in inches. Note: All dimensions are in millimetres except where * denotes  dimensions in inches.
General Information
• For use on cable gland entry threads.
• To maintain ingress protection rating of the enclosure.
• Retaining "pips" make washer captive on metric cable gland
 entry thread.
• M80 and above washers are only available in Red Fibre.
• Sealing washer for PG thread sizes available.
'U'
ththreeadss
15
TCS02
Connection Solutions
478 Insulated Adaptor Shrouds
Insulated Adaptor
& Shrouds